
RESULTS
25m	PISTOL	WOMEN	JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT	26	APR	2025,	START	TIME	10:00

Records
QWR 593 SALUKVADZE,	Nino URS 13	JUL	1989 ECH Zagreb	(YUG)
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub
Total Total Remarks

1 272 SINDLEROVA	Viktorie	-
Dukla	Plzen

CZE Precision
Rapid	Fire

97
96

96
92

96
96

289
284

573-14x QF

2 167 KRAJEWSKA	Weronika	-
Poland

POL Precision
Rapid	Fire

95
93

94
89

97
99

286
281

567-12x QF

3 171 GMEINDER	Ronja	-	BSSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

90
95

97
96

94
94

281
285

566-14x QF

4 169 SZMYTKOWSKA	Wiktoria
-	Poland

POL Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
96

92
93

96
94

282
283

565-14x QF

5 196 PITSCHKE	Aileen	-
Deutscher	Schützenbund

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

93
92

91
97

94
97

278
286

564-14x QF

6 326 HANSEN	Sif	-	Denmark DEN Precision
Rapid	Fire

91
95

95
92

95
91

281
278

559-12x QF

7 270 TICHACKOVA	Klara	-
Dukla	Plzen

CZE Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
92

95
89

94
92

283
273

556-12x QF

8 175 GRUSCHKA	Svenja	-
BSSB

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
96

93
86

90
96

277
278

555-11x QF

9 168 MOICZEK	Aleksandra	-
Poland

POL Precision
Rapid	Fire

93
91

93
93

91
93

277
277

554-	4x

10 298 BLENCK	Johanna	-
Deutscher	Schützenbund

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

89
94

90
94

88
96

267
284

551-	7x

11 193 THÜRMER	Franziska	-
Deutscher	Schützenbund

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
93

90
85

93
95

277
273

550-10x

12 338 VELGHE	Lieze	-	SB
Zwevegem

BEL Precision
Rapid	Fire

93
93

89
94

91
90

273
277

550-	9x

13 325 ABRAM	Leni	Franziska	-
NRW

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

89
93

91
93

91
90

271
276

547-	7x

14 299 LAUBE	Charlotte	-
Deutscher	Schützenbund

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

92
91

92
86

89
95

273
272

545-	9x

15 182 FELLER	Viktoria	-	HSV GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

88
91

94
93

88
91

270
275

545-	5x

16 205 WERNECKE	Lucy	-	SSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

87
89

92
92

89
94

268
275

543-	9x

17 203 BORRMANN	Nele	-	LLZ
BW

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

82
91

89
95

88
96

259
282

541-	7x

18 172 DIMITROVA	Ema	-	BSSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
93

92
89

94
88

271
270

541-	6x

19 296 LINKE	Lisanne	-	Sgi	Ffo GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

86
94

92
87

91
90

269
271

540-	5x
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20 166 KRUMOVA	Katerina	-
HSG	München

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

91
91

84
88

91
95

266
274

540-	3x

21 204 SCHIEWEG	Finja	-	SSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

86
91

83
93

89
92

258
276

534-	8x

22 183 COURSIERE	Salome	-
HSV

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

91
87

93
81

85
92

269
260

529-	9x

23 194 HÄBEL	Madlin	-	HSV GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
89

89
86

88
91

262
266

528-12x

24 293 WARSOW	Maya	-	Sgi	Ffo GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
80

94
90

88
81

276
251

527-	7x

25 180 RASMUSSEN	Liva	-
Denmark

DEN Precision
Rapid	Fire

89
81

89
86

94
86

272
253

525-	3x

26 777 HARTMANN	Ha	Vy	-	TSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
91

90
82

80
94

255
267

522-	4x

27 179 MARKVARDSEN
Benedikte	-	Denmark

DEN Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
78

93
93

83
88

261
259

520-	7x

28 294 BÖRNER	Louisa	-	Sgi	Ffo GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

87
84

92
83

90
83

269
250

519-	9x

29 200 MADSEN	Maiken	Bergholt
-	St.	Restrup

DEN Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
83

90
84

91
86

266
253

519-	5x

30 198 HADELER	Lea	Carolin	-
NWDSB

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

69
93

87
90

85
94

241
277

518-	7x

31 185 HOFELE	Julia	-	HSG
München

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

92
92

79
88

78
87

249
267

516-	4x

32 295 GRUBERT	Emilie	-	Sgi
Ffo

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

88
73

87
96

82
88

257
257

514-	7x

33 195 MIJIC	Katarina	-	HSV GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

82
92

75
94

82
81

239
267

506-	3x

34 192 GONNERMANN	Sophie	-
HSV

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

84
91

78
87

83
82

245
260

505-	5x

35 184 BILKE	Sina	-	HSV GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

85
85

85
89

78
82

248
256

504-	0x

36 170 HOFMANN	Lena	-	OSB GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

91
82

88
78

88
76

267
236

503-	3x

37 572 GRAF	Romy	-	PSV
Olympia

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

81
77

86
80

81
90

248
247

495-	4x A1

38 297 WAGNER	Nova	-	Marie	-
Sgi	Ffo

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

72
82

79
83

91
87

242
252

494-	5x

39 197 SCHRÖDER	Merle	-	SBN GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

82
90

68
96

67
76

217
262

479-	7x

40 201 BANNEHR	Emelie	-	PSV
Olympia

GER Precision
Rapid	Fire

91 87 76 254 254-	2x DNF

324 KLAILOVA	Helena	-	Dukla
Plzen

CZE Precision
Rapid	Fire

94
95

92
95

96
96

282
286

568-17x AK

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	41;	Total	number	of	athletes:	41

A1 Athlete	572	GRAF	Romy	-	PSV	Olympia	(GER)	-	ISSF	6.11.6.3	-	cross	shot	on	match	target	of	another	athlete	(-2)

Legend
AK Out	of	competition Bib	No Bib	Number DNF Did	Not	Finish
ECH European	Championchips Nat Nation QF Qualified	for	Finals
QWR Qualification	World	Record

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(26.04.2025	16:26:58)
Release:	Preliminary	Version	2	(26.04.2025	16:16:57)
Release:	Preliminary	Version	1	(26.04.2025	13:20:12)


